
EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              1 - 20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              2 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              3 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              4 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              5 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              6 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              7 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              8 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              9 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              10 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              11 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              12 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              13 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              14 - 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              15 - 20 

No. Name Qt No. Name Qt 
101 Body assembly 1 212 Washer 8 2 

102 Vertical column assembly 1 213 Screw M8×16 2 

103 Washer 12 6 214 Quick inflator valve assembly  1 

104 Washer 12 6 215 Screw M10×16 2 

105 Bolt M12×75 4 216 Washer 10 4 

106 Bolt M12×50 2 217 Washer 10 8 

107 Turntable assembly 1 218 Bead break pedal assembly 1 

108 Flat bond 10×45 1 219 Screw M10×25 2 
109 Cap 1 220 Gear box assembly  1 

110 Screw M12×25 1 221 Motor assembly 1 

   222 Bolt M10×200 2 
201 Body assembly 1 223 Washer 10 4 
202 Tire assembly 1 224 Nut M10 8 

203 Cushion 1 225 Bolt M10×160 2 

204 Bead breaker cylinder assembly 1 226 V-belt A-26 1 

205 Bolt  2 227 Rubber wheel support1 1 

206 Nut M18×1.5 1 228 Washer 8 2 

207 Spring  1 229 Screw M8×20 2 

208 Bolt M16×100 1 230 Rubber wheel support2 1 
209 Washer 16 1 231 Washer 6 11 
210 Nut M16 1 232 Screw M6×20 4 

211 Quick inflator assembly  1 233 Front cover 1 
 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              16 - 20 

No. Name Qt No. Name Qt 
234 Screw M6×16 3 314 Locked board  1 

235 Nut M6 3 315 ScrewM10×70 1 
236 Water jug holder  1 316 Nut M10 2 
237 Water jug 1 317 Washer 10 2 
238 Body cover  1 318 Locking shaft jointing 1 
239 Screw M6×10 4 319 Adjusting cushion 1 

240 Body cushion  4 320 Washer 25 1 

241 Cross bar 1 321 Cushion  1 
   322 M/D head 1 

301 Column jointing 1 323 Idler wheel shaft 1 

302 Cushion  2 324 Pulley 1 
303 Rocker jointing 1 325 Cushion  1 
304 Rocker shaft  1 326 Cushion  1 

305 Washer  1 327 Bolt M10×25 1 

306 Nut M16 1 328 Screw M12×12 2 

307 Screw  1 329 Screw M12×16 2 

308 Spring cover 1 330 Deflation valve assembly 1 

309 Spring 1 331 Pressure meter box jointing 1 

310 Screw M8×25 1 332 Cushion 6 2 
311 Six side shaft  1 333 Screw M6×12 2 
312 Shaft  1 334 Pressure meter 0~6 1 

313 Stifled  1 335 Screw M4×12 3 
 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              17 - 20 

No. Name Qt No. Name Qt 
336 Nut M4 3 421 Nut M6  8 

   422 Screw M6×16 1 
401 Bracket jointing  1 423 Screw M6×16 3 
402 Pedal 3 424 Spring  2 
403 Long bushing 1 425 Bushing 1 
404 Long shaft 1 426 Air valve assembly 1 

405 Washer 14 2 427 Screw M6×30 1 

406 Valve pole holder  2 428 Switch connecting rod 1 
407 Connecting rod 1 429 Bolt M8×40 1 

408 Bushing 3 430 Nut M8 2 

409 Washer 8 7 431 Bolt M8×50 1 
410 Nut M10 1 432 Twist spring support 1 
411 Valve assembly 1 433 Twist spring 1 

412 Screw M5×25 4 434 Washer 6 4 

413 Washer 5 8 435 Switch lever 1 

414 Washer 5 4 436 Connecting rod shaft  1 

415 Nut M5 4 437 Bend board 1 

416 Nut M8 4 438 Reverse switch  1 

417 Cam 1 439 Washer 4 1 
418 Cam support  1 440 Washer 4 1 
419 Screw M6×20 4 441 Screw M4×10 1 

420 Washer  6 5 442 Screw M5×16 4 
 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              18 - 20 

No. Name Qt No. Name Qt 
501 Bead breaker arm  1 701 Bracket jointing  1 

502 Shovel jointing 1 702 Pedal 1 
503 Cushion 1 703 Pedal shaft 1 
504 Nut M14 1 704 Washer 14 2 
505 Handle  1 705 Spring 1 

   706 Valve pole holder  1 

601 Piston pole 1 707 Valve 1 

602 Bead breaker cylinder cover  1 708 O ring 6 
603 Bead  breaker cylinder jointing 1 709 Bushing 5 

604 Screw M6×20 12 710 Screw M6×30 1 

605 washer 6 12 711 Nut M6 1 
606 Nut M6 12 712 Valve cover  1 
607 Bushing  1 713 Spring 1 

608 Y ring  1 714 Spring cover  1 

609 Cushion  1 715 Valve pole  1 

610 Washer 30 1 716 Nut M8 1 

611 Piston 1 717 Washer 10 1 

612 Y ring  2 718 Pin 4×20 1 

613 Washer 16 1 719 Screw M5×45 2 
614 Nut M16 1 720 Nut M5 2 
615 O ring  15018000 1 721 Nut M6 4 

   722 Screw M6×120 2 
 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              19 - 20 

No. Name Qt No. Name Qt 
   908 Cylinder support jointing  2 

801 Left valve core 1 909 Cylinder assembly 2 
802 Valve sheath 1 910 Washer 10 4 
803 Screw M5×14 4 911 Washer 10 4 
804 O ring  26504000 4 912 Screw M10×25 4 
805 Air stifled 1 913 Eccentricity sheath 2 

806 Airproof piece 1 914 Washer 12 8 

807 Nut M6 1 915 Washer 12 4 
808 Right valve core  1 916 Screw M10×70 4 

809 Washer 28 1 917 Washer 65 1 

810 Orientation sheath 1 918 Washer 12 4 
811 Support  1    

812 Screw M6×12 2 1001 Valve  1 

813 Washer 6 2 1002 0 ring  6 

   1003 Bushing  5 

901 Turntable jointing  1 1004 Valve pole  1 

902 Connecting plate  1    

903 Claw  4 1201 Gear box cover 1 1 

904 Shaft sheath 2 1202 Bearing 6010-2Z 1 
905 Slide plate  2 1203 Gear box cover 2 1 
906 Boat jointing  4 1204 Stifled 1 

907 Connecting rod jointing  4 1206 Bearing 30205 2 
 



EE-4850ID Tire Changer Explosion Diagram                                                                                                              20 - 20 

No. Name Qt No. Name Qt 
1207 Worm 1 1301 Motor  1 

1208 Oil seal FB-2540 1 1302 Pulley 1 
1209 Bond 6×20 1 1303 Motor support  1 
1210 Pulley 1 1304 Cushion  4 
1211 Washer 8 1 1305 Washer 8 4 
1212 Bolt M8×10 1 1306 Washer 8 4 

1213 Pin 8×20 2 1307 Bolt M8×50 4 

1214 Screw M8×30 5    

1215 Washer 8 5 1401 Cylinder shell  1 

1216 Nut M8 5 1402 Cylinder cover  1 

1217 Bearing 6208-2Z 1 1403 Cylinder cover  1 
1218 Worm wheel shaft  1 1404 Piston 1 
1219 Bond 14×56 1 1405 Piston pole  1 

1220 Worm  1 1406 Connecting rod  4 

1221 Washer 50 1 1407 O ring 26501980 1 

1222 Screw M6×10 1 1408 O ring 2 

1223 Rotating union casing 1 1409 Y ring  1 

1224 O ring 26510000 1 1410 Washer  1 

1225 Rotating union casing 1 1411 Nut M12 1 
1226 Screw M3×5 6 1412 Nut M10 4 
1227 O ring 26506000 3    

      

 


